8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Gay Stewart — University of Arkansas

Schedule

November 26, 2007

Breakfast with Dean Zollman

Larry Weaver

Chris Sorensen
Sanjay Rebello
Amit Chakrabarti
Tim Bolton

Lunch (D. Zollman, S. Rebello,
G. Horton-Smith, T. Bolton, A. Chakrabarti)

Glenn Horton Smith

Physics Education Group Meeting
Preparation for Colloquium
Coffee & Cookies

Colloquium

Holiday Inn

CW 14

CW 325A
CW 503
CW 325
CW 43A

Bluemont Room
CW 32B

CW 407

CW 119

CW 102



