Gay Stewart – University of Arkansas

Schedule

November 26, 2007

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast with Dean Zollman	Holiday Inn
9:00 a.m.	Larry Weaver	CW 14
9:30 a.m.		
10:00 a.m.	Chris Sorensen	CW 325A
10:30 a.m.	Sanjay Rebello	CW 503
11:00 a.m.	Amit Chakrabarti	CW 325
11:30 a.m.	Tim Bolton	CW 43A
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (D. Zollman, S. Rebello, G. Horton-Smith, T. Bolton, A. Chakrabarti)	Bluemont Room
1:30 p.m.	Glenn Horton Smith	CW 32B
2:00 p.m.	Physics Education Group Meeting	CW 407
3:15 p.m.	Preparation for Colloquium	
3:45 p.m.	Coffee & Cookies	CW 119
4:00 p.m.	Colloquium	CW 102